Install Sheet #7263 | Cognito Tubular Series LDG Traction Bar Kit for 2020 GM 2500HD/3500HD 2WD/4WD Trucks | SKU: 110-90902
Revision Date: 8/24/20
1
WARNING
Please read this entire instruction sheet before beginning
installation. Proper installation of these components requires a
qualified mechanic. Always wear safety glasses when using
power tools, and take appropriate precautions when working

2
PARTS LIST FOR SKU: HP9214
QTY. PART # DESCRIPTION
4 5036 .75 x 1.035 x .50 Crush
Sleeve
2 5045 1.00 x .219 x 3.27 Crush
Sleeve
8 POLY-BUSHING-2581.01-
MOD
Modified Black Poly
Bushing
4 POLY-BUSHING-2509.1 Black Polyurethane Spring
Bushing
PARTS LIST FOR SKU: HP9205
QTY. PART # DESCRIPTION
4 HARDWARE-15207 15207 HCS 1/2-
13X1.25 YZ 8
2 HARDWARE-15269 15269 9/16-12X4 YZ8
HCS
2 HARDWARE-15273 15273 9/16-12X5" YZ8
HCS
12 HARDWARE-33086 33086 1/2 Sae F/W Z
8 HARDWARE-33088 33088 9/16 Sae F/W Z
2 HARDWARE-37264 37264 3/8-16 Lock Nut
Gr C
4 HARDWARE-37268 37268 1/2-13 Lock Nut
Gr C
4 HARDWARE-37270 37270 9/16-12 Lock
Nut Gr C
2 HARDWARE-93305 93307 Shcs 3/8-
16X1.00" Z
2 POLY-BUMPSTOP-6079G 6079G Black
Polyurethane Bump
Stop
4 HARDWARE-15212 15212 HCS 1/2-
13X2.25 YZ 8
4 HARDWARE-33626 33626 1/2" L/W Z
2 HARDWARE-33082 33082 3/8 Sae F/W Z
Install Sheet #7263 | Cognito Tubular Series LDG Traction Bar Kit for 2020 GM 2500HD/3500HD 2WD/4WD Trucks | SKU: 110-90902
Revision Date: 8/24/20
3
TOOLS NEEDED